Name of Project

Lee Plaza

Leland House

United Artists Building
New Center Village
Islandview Duplexes
Park Square Apartments
Mariner's Inn

831 Merton

The Midblock @ Brush/Watson
Hubbard Vernor

Sponsor

Roxbury

Mike Higgins

Bagley Development - Hosey/Moten
MRK

U-Snap-Bac

Shelbourne

Mariner's/Cinnaire Solutions
Renaissance City

ACD

Invest Detroit/Cinnaire Solutions/SBDA

Address

2240 W Grand Blvd
400 Bagley

150 Bagley

8631 Second Avenue
Mult. Addresses near 2419 Beals
1620 Gladstone

445 Ledyard

831 Merton

432 Watson
4000-4060 Vernor Hw

District

[ BT R T T T N

Preservation/Rehab/New
Rehab

Rehab/NOAH
Rehab/NOAH

Section 8 Preservation + NC
Rehab

Preservation - Section 8
New Construction

Rehab

New Construction

New Construction

Total
Units
182
340
148
173
24
38
44
24
60
53

Affordable

Units
182
69
30
173
12
38
44
24
48
40

Total Dev. Cost
60,840,275 TBD
90,355,758
65,856,759

3,268,415
3,730,316
18,461,060
4,502,600
18,576,158
18,009,969

City Request

2,000,000
3,000,000
2,000,000
1,000,000
2,000,000
1,500,000
3,001,800
2,000,000
2,500,000



